

MATERIALE REPARATII

I.D.: 76886095

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.315,17 RON - 3.315,17 RON

Descriere: 1.PLACA RIGIPS 1*10.50=10.50 2.PROFIL CW 1*30.25=30.25 3.PROFIL UW 1*27.73=27.73
4.HOLSURUB 100*3.78=378 5.IPSOS 5KG 1*23.52=23.52 6.TUB LED 24W 44*29.41=1294.04
7.CUTIE SCULE 2*33.61=67.22 8.DRISCA 1*12.61=12.61 9.SPACLU 1*25.21=25.21
10.CUTTER 2*12.61=25.22 11.LAME CUTTER 1*2.94=2.94 12.GALEATA 2*5.04=10.08
13.HASIT 400 1*29.41=29.41 14.SAVANA CU TEFLON 1*226.89=226.89 15.RACORD APA
1*10.08=10.08 16.CASA BELLA LAVABILA 1*90.75=90.75 17.MAMUT SEAL 2*31.93=63.86
18.ULEI 1*16.80=16.80 19.SPUMA MANUALA 2*22.68=45.36 20.CLESTE 1*21=21 21.CLESTE
1*63.02=63.02 22.CLESTE 1*31.93=31.93 23.LOPATA 1*49.57=49.57 24.TAVITA PT SOBA
1*21=21 25.TOPOR CU PANA 1*189.07=189.07 26.BAROS 1*168.06=168.06 27.FLACARICI
4*2.94=11.76 28.SURUBELNITA 2*7.56=15.12 29.SURUB 201*0.11=22.11 30.SURUB
20*0.29=5.8 31.PIULITA 50*0.12=6 32.SAIBA 50*0.05=2.5 33.SURUB+PIULITA 100*0.25=25
34.SAIBA 50*0.08=4 35.MANUSI 4*8.4=33.60 36.BEC LED 2*15.12=30.24 37.RIMANO TEN
1*43.69=43.69 38.CT 127 1*15.96=15.96 39.CASA BELLA 1*60.50=60.50
40.THERMOUNIVERSAL 1*30.25=30.25 41.PLASA FIBRA 15*3.36=50.40 42.AMORSA
1*24.12=24.12
